SHEEP and WOOL

The Youth sheep classes take center stage from Thursday, August 25 until
Tuesday, August 30. Please note: The barn will close down on Tuesday, August 30
at 5:00 pm as the youth sheep leave and we begin to clean, disinfect and re-bed
the barn for the open show sheep to arrive later that night. Please check the

schedule below to make sure you will see a full barn of sheep on your trip to the
NY State Fair.

YOUTH SHEEP DIVISION
Thursday, August 25 Barn full of sheep but no shows scheduled
Friday, August 26 Barn full of sheep but no shows scheduled
Saturday, August 27
9:00 am Youth Sheep Fitting Contest
5:30 pm Sheep Quiz Bowl
Sunday, August 28
12:00 pm Youth Sheep Show Wool Judging
(Wool Center)
1:00 pm Youth Sheep Showmanship
(Sheep Show Ring)

Immediately after the show
- Little Shepherds Contest

(Sheep Show Ring)

Monday, August 29
8:30 am Youth Sheep Show Begins
(Market & Breed Classes)
(Sheep Show Ring)

Tuesday, August 30
4:00 pm Decorate a Sheep Contest
(Sheep Show Ring)

Tuesday, August 30 at 5:00 pm - Barn closes to allow youth sheep to leave and
get the barn cleaned and re-bed for the open sheep to arrive during the night




OPEN SHEEP DIVISION

Wednesday, August 31
Barn full of sheep but no shows scheduled

Thursday, September 1

2:00 pm Wool Judging
(Wool Center)

7:00 pm Ladies & Gentlemen’s Lead
(Sheep Show Ring)

Friday, September 2
5:30 pm Open Sheep Show
Featured Breed: Tunis

Saturday, September 3
9:00 am Open Sheep Show
Classes: Natural Colored/Montadale/Columbia
Hampshire/Corriedale/Shopshire/Cheviot/
Southdown/Dorset/Lincoln/Any Other Breed

Sunday, September 4
9:00 am Open Sheep Show
Classes: Market Lambs/Suffolk/Romney/
Wether Sires and
Dams/Leicester/Oxford/Merino/Rambouillet
Best of Show: Fleece-Ewe-Ram-Flock

12:00 -4:00 pm Fleece to Shawl spinning contest
(Wool Center)

Monday, September 5

3:00 pm Sheep begin to leave
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